2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800 .229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.c om
12
Qba
A compact discharge floodlight
for architectural lighting, available
in two sizes, with a choice of
beam patterns, and a full range
of accessories

2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800 .229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.c om
13
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
New Description Socket Weight SAP Code
(lb)
Size 1
QBA 1 39W MH R/S EXT WIDE DISTRIBUTION G12 10.36 96012216
QBA 1 39W MH R/S INT NARROW DISTRIBUTION G12 10.36 96012218
QBA 1 70W MH R/S EXT WIDE SYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION G12 10.8 96012212
QBA 1 70W MH R/S INT NARROW DISTRIBUTION G12 10.8 96012214
QBA 1 70W MH-DE A/S ASYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION RX7 10.8 96012208
QBA 1 70W MH-DE S/S SYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION RX7 10.8 96012210
QBA 1 70W MH-DE A/S ASYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION RX7 10.8 96012204
QBA 1 70W MH-DE S/S SYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION RX7 10.8 96012206
Size 2
QBA 2 150W MH R/S EXT ASYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION G12 13.9 96012220
QBA 2 150W MH R/S INT SYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION G12 13.9 96012222
QBA 2 150W MH-HST-DE A/S WIDE DISTRIBUTION RX7 13.9 96012224
QBA 2 150W MH-HST-DE S/S NARROW SYMMETRIC DISTRIBUTION RX7 13.9 96012226
*Note: Size 1 and 2 projectors have same size face, therefore attachments fit either version
8.93º
5.37º
8.34º
5.70º
7.40º
9.21º
8.93º
5.47º
8.34º
5.70º
8.66º
10.39º
Size 1
Size 2
FR
 !
D
id
ie
r
M
or
el
N
S
W
R
ur
al
 F
ire
 H
Q
,R
os
eh
ill,
N
S
W
New Description SAP Code
Attachments
QBA AGS (X4) BARN DOOR (SET OF 4) 96012230
QBA BLUE FILTER 96012232
QBA GREEN FILTER 96012234
QBA RED FILTER 96012233
QBA YELLOW FILTER 96012235
QBA LV LOUVRE 96012231
QBA VS VISOR 96012228
QBA SHORT YOKE 96012236
QBA WG WIRE GUARD 96012229
QBA FILTER REFR 555B HREFRACTOR RIBBED HORIZONTALLY96220098
QBA FILTER REFR 555B V REFRACTOR RIBBED VERTICALLY 96220097